AMESBURY ALL-SPORTS BOOSTERS NEED YOU!!!

The Amesbury All-Sports Boosters is a volunteer organization that supports dedicated and enthusiastic students involved in all levels of Amesbury High School Athletics.



AMESBURY ALL-SPORTS BOOSTERS PROVIDE

- Financial Support for Amesbury High School Athletics
 - Scholarships
 - AHS Athletic Sweatshirts
 - Varsity Letters
 - Trophies



- Membership is open to all who support Amesbury High School Athletics
- Organizational meetings are held the first Monday of the month

Contact Us:

- Email: ahs-boosters@hotmail.com
- On-Line: www.amesburyma.gov (click on Our Schools, Amesbury High School, AHS All-Sports Boosters)

2011 Club Officers:

President: Leo Norton Communications Secretary: Traci Bradstreet
Vice President: Greg Schultz Recording Secretary: Open

Treasurer: Dayle Bell At-Large: Emily Cullen

At-Large: Karin Parker At-Large: Open

MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

Name:	Street Address:
Telephone:	City/Town:
E-mail Address:	
Do you have student(s) at AHS?	
Student Name:	Grade:
Student Name:	Grade:
Student Name:	Grade:
(Annual membership runs from September	\$5.00 (annual) \$20.00 (lifetime) 1st to August 31st and must be renewed annually)
AHS All-Sports Boosters <u>relies</u> on vol	lunteers. Check here if you can help
AHS All-Sports Boosters <u>relies</u> on vol Return Form and Membership Fee to:	•

Thanks for your Support!!!

The Amesbury High School All-Sports Boosters Club is an independent, non-profit, non-political organization formed to lend support to all AHS students participating in athletic clubs and athletic programs at the high school level.